                                                     MDWI10 SERIES
  DC-DC CONVERTER 10W, Regulated Output, DIP Package
E-mail:sales@minmax.com.tw   Tel:886-6-2923150
  2024/03/05   REV:9   Page 1 of 5 www.minmaxpower.com
FEATURES
►Smallest Encapsulated 10W Converter
►Industrial Standard DIP-16 Package
►Ultra-wide 4:1 Input Voltage Range
►Fully Regulated Output Voltage
►I/O Isolation 1500VDC
►Operating Ambient Temp. Range -40℃ to +88℃
►Low No Load Power Consumption
►No Min. Load Requirement
►Under-voltage, Overload and Short Circuit Protection
►Shielded Metal Case with Insulated Baseplate
►Conducted EMI EN 55032 Class A Approved
►UL/cUL/IEC/EN 62368-1(60950-1) Safety Approval & CE Marking
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
MDWI10 series 10W DC-DC converter only occupies 0.5 square inches of PCB space, and its power density of up to 65W per cubic inch (W/in3), which is
welcomed by various industries such as industrial, transportation, and renewable energy equipment makers because these industries have a demand for
mitigating the critically limited space constrain. Nowadays, MDW10 series 10W DC-DC converter is widely used in semiconductor process equipment,
intelligent inspection robots, charging piles, and more.
The reason why you should choose MDWI10 series is because of its outstanding advanced circuit topology. It can provide up to 88% instantaneous load

Input
Current
Max. capacitive
Load
Efficiency
(typ.)
Max. @Max. Load @No Load @Max. Load
VDC VDC mA mA(typ.) mA(typ.) μF %
MDWI10-24S033
24
(9 ~ 36)
3.3 2700 464
10
2600 80
MDWI10-24S05 5 2000 502 1300 83
MDWI10-24S051 5.1 2000 512 1300 83
MDWI10-24S12 12 833 479 560 87
MDWI10-24S15 15 666 473 560 88
MDWI10-24S24 24 416 473 200 88
MDWI10-24D12 ±12 ±416 478 390# 87
MDWI10-24D15 ±15 ±333 478 200# 87
MDWI10-48S033
48
(18 ~ 75)
3.3 2700 232
7
2600 80
MDWI10-48S05 5 2000 251 1300 83
MDWI10-48S051 5.1 2000 256 1300 83
MDWI10-48S12 12 833 239 560 87
MDWI10-48S15 15 666 237 560 88
MDWI10-48S24 24 416 236 200 88
MDWI10-48D12 ±12 ±416 239 390# 87
MDWI10-48D15 ±15 ±333 239 200# 87
# For each output
                                                     MDWI10 SERIES
DC-DC CONVERTER 10W, Regulated Output, DIP Package
E-mail:sales@minmax.com.tw   Tel:886-6-2923150